Individual Best Times (All Time)

Adam Murray - (937909) - City of Cardiff - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.58
35.27
36.86
41.72
43.35
43.43
50.09
53.25
54.45
56.07

1:01.46
1:01.67

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.27
34.58
36.86
41.72
43.35
43.43
50.09
53.25
54.45
56.07

1:01.67
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

375
353
310
213
190
189
123
102
96
88
66
66

WA Pts

353
375
310
213
190
189
123
102
96
88
66

Round

Round

F

Date

21/09/19
02/11/19
23/09/17
26/09/15
04/02/15
04/02/15
18/01/14
23/06/13
18/05/13
11/05/13
20/10/12
09/12/12

Date

02/11/19
21/09/19
23/09/17
26/09/15
04/02/15
04/02/15
18/01/14
23/06/13
18/05/13
11/05/13
09/12/12

Meet

City of Cardiff Club Championships

CoC Keith Bewley Memorial Sprint Meet
City of Cardiff Club Championships

City of Cardiff 2015 Club Championships
SWER Regional Championships

SWER Regional Championships

Celtic Dolphins Junior Development (sprint)

Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

South East Wales Regional Junior Development Meet

Exeter May Meet
Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet

City of Newport Xmas Cracker 2012

Meet

CoC Keith Bewley Memorial Sprint Meet
City of Cardiff Club Championships

City of Cardiff Club Championships

City of Cardiff 2015 Club Championships
SWER Regional Championships

SWER Regional Championships

Celtic Dolphins Junior Development (sprint)

Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

South East Wales Regional Junior Development Meet

Exeter May Meet

City of Newport Xmas Cracker 2012

Venue

Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Newport
Newport
Neath
Weston super Mare
Newport
Cardiff
Newport

Newport

Venue

Cardiff

Cardiff

Cardiff

Cardiff

Newport

Newport

Neath

Weston super Mare
Newport

Cardiff

Newport

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 4
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 4
Co Cardiff 4

Club Swam Under Level

Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 4
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:01.46 66 20/10/112 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet Newport Co Cardiff 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



