Individual Best Times (All Time)

Adam Murray - (937909) - City of Cardiff - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.58	375	F	21/09/19	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
35.27	353	F	02/11/19	CoC Keith Bewley Memorial Sprint Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	2
36.86	310	F	23/09/17	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
41.72	213	F	26/09/15	City of Cardiff 2015 Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
43.35	190	F	04/02/15	SWER Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
43.43	189	Н	04/02/15	SWER Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
50.09	123	F	18/01/14	Celtic Dolphins Junior Development (sprint)	Neath	Co Cardiff	3
53.25	102	F	23/06/13	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Co Cardiff	3
54.45	96	F	18/05/13	South East Wales Regional Junior Development Meet	Newport	Co Cardiff	4
56.07	88	F	11/05/13	Exeter May Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
1:01.46	66		20/10/12	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Co Cardiff	4
1:01.67	66	F	09/12/12	City of Newport Xmas Cracker 2012	Newport	Co Cardiff	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.27	353	F	02/11/19	CoC Keith Bewley Memorial Sprint Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	2
34.58	375	F	21/09/19	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
36.86	310	F	23/09/17	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
41.72	213	F	26/09/15	City of Cardiff 2015 Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
43.35	190	F	04/02/15	SWER Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
43.43	189	Н	04/02/15	SWER Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
50.09	123	F	18/01/14	Celtic Dolphins Junior Development (sprint)	Neath	Co Cardiff	3
53.25	102	F	23/06/13	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Co Cardiff	3
54.45	96	F	18/05/13	South East Wales Regional Junior Development Meet	Newport	Co Cardiff	4
56.07	88	F	11/05/13	Exeter May Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
1:01.67 Copyright 2024	66 4	F	09/12/12	City of Newport Xmas Cracker 2012	Newport	Co Cardiff Powered By SPOR	4 TSYSTEM

Newport

Co Cardiff

1:01.46 66

Copyright 2024

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS